

2026 - Keebra Park Schedule of Fees

Student Resource Scheme

• Financial students will be provided with textbooks and/or resources as outlined in the Student Resource List for all subjects. This information can be located at www.keebraparkshs.eq.edu.au

How does a student become financial? (three available options)

- 1. One single payment for full 2026 SRS fees received by 12 November 2025 (year 7 12 \$300)
- 2. Semester instalments payments made for semester one and two (refer to table below for due dates and payments)
- 3. Approved payment plan commence a continuing approved payment plan. Payment plan/internet banking minimum \$15 per week / \$30 per fortnight or Centrepay \$30 per fortnight. Email kpfees@keebraparkshs.eq.edu.au to commence payment.
- * * Year 7 students will receive their book pack (including stationery items) when they become financial (see above options)
- Non-financial students: If you choose not to participate in the SRS for 2026 you are responsible for providing your student with items that would otherwise have been provided to the student by the Scheme to enable the student to engage with the curriculum. If the choice is made not to participate in the Scheme you will be required to provide your student with the items listed in the Student Resource List. This information can be located at www.keebraparkshs.eq.edu.au
- *Student are not eligible to select fee paying subjects/academies in 2026 if they have outstanding subject/academy fees.
 KEEBRA PARK 2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES

2026 Fees	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12	Due Date
Student Resource Scheme	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	Refer to table below
Rugby League Academy	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	Refer to table below
Girls Sport Academy	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	Refer to table below
Basketball Academy					\$150	\$150	Refer to table below
Sport Excellence	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150			Refer to table below
Certificate III in Art				\$100	\$100	\$100	11 March 2026
Certificate III in Aviation					\$50	\$50	11 March 2026
Certificate IV in Community Culture				\$100	\$100		11 March 2026
Certificate III in Dance				\$100	\$100	\$100	11 March 2026
Certificate II in Furniture Making					\$100	\$100	11 March 2026
Certificate II in Hospitality					\$100	\$100	11 March 2026
Certificate III in Music					\$100	\$100	11 March 2026
Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation					\$150	\$150	11 March 2026
Instrumental Music	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	11 March 2026

STUDENT RESOURCE SCHEME FEES - CONTINUING KEEBRA PARK STUDENTS

Financial Semester 1	Year 7 -12	Due Date		Financial Semester 2	Year 7 -12	Due Date	
Instalment	\$150	12 November 2025		Instalment	\$150	3 June 2026	
Payment Plan	15 per week / \$30 per fortnight			Payment Plan	15 per week / \$30 per fortnight		

STUDENT RESOURCE SCHEME FEES - YEAR 7 & NEW STUDENTS TO KEEBRA PARK IN 2026

Financial	Year 7 -12	Due Date		Financial	Year 7 -12	Due Date	
Semester 1				Semester 2			
Instalment	\$150	4 February 2026		Instalment	\$150	3 June 2026	
Payment Plan	15 per week / \$30 per fortnight			Payment Plan	15 per week / \$30 per fortnight		

SPORTING ACADEMY FEES

Financial	RLA	Sport	BBA	Due Date		Financial	RLA	Sport	BBA	Due Date
Semester 1	GSA	Excellence				Semester 2	GSA	Excellence		
Instalment	\$100	\$100	\$100	11 March 2026		Instalment	\$100	\$50	\$50	3 June 2026
Payment		15 per week / \$30 per fortnight				Payment		15 per week / \$30 per fortnight		
Plan						Plan				



